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Constitution of Student Grievance Redressal Cell 2025-26

As per the directives of University of Mumbai and UGC, Constitution of Students
Grievance Redressal Cell (SGRC) for addressing complaints by student is constituted for
our institute.

Students having any complaint/ grievance shall contact any of the following members of the

Grievance Cell.
Sr. No. Name of Member Grievance Cell Contact No.
Designation
1 Prof. Dr. Supriya Principal; Chairperson | 022-61144144 Ext. 209
Shidhaye ' supriya.shidhaye@ves.ac.in
2 Dr. Rajan Kalamkar | Associate Professor; 022-61144144 Ext. 239
Member Secretory rajan.kalamkar@ves.ac.in
3 Dr. Mushtaque Associate Professor; 022-61144144 Ext. 236
Shaikh Member mushtaque.shaikh@ves.ac.in
4 Dr. Nutan Rao Associate Professor; 022-61144144 Ext. 288
Member nutan.rao@ves.ac.in
5 Dr. Anand Associate Professor; 022-61144144 Ext. 288
Chintakrindi Member anand.chintakrindi@ves.ac.in
6 | Dr. Aparna Assistant Prefessor; 022-61144144 Ext. 288
Palshetkar Member aparna.palshetkar@ves.ac.in
7 Ms. Vimala Student Representative | 7021266165
Choudhary vimala.choudhary.bp2023@ves.ac.in
8 Prof. Dr. Mangal Ombudsperson 982053286
Nagarsenkar mangal.nagarsenker@gmail.com
The student shall register his/her complaint under the link

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLScb WroydBJEfbOti mdOpaabZTwLpNHb11wQ

FaRbK8ddUK UyQ/viewform?usp=header available on the website of our college.
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